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Selectmen's Office

Tofun of Nefn Fairfield

New Fairfield, Conn. 06812

Selectmen’s Office BOARD OF SELECTMEN’S MEETING
THURSDAY, JUNE 14, 2007
7:30 P.M.
HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY
AGENDA
Pledge of Allegiance
The State of the Town Address with Citations & Proclamations

10

11

12

13

14

Correspondence & Announcements
Public Comment

Approve Board of Selectmen’s Minutes of May 24, 2007 and Special Meeting of
June 5, 2007.

Discuss & Possibly vote to approve the 1* Selectman to sign Housatonic River
Grant Application

Discuss & Possibly vote to approve the 1% Selectman to sign Library Grant
Application

Appointments

Personnel Update

Legal Update —Discuss & possibly vote on General Counsel for 2007-08
Budget Transfers

Public Comment

General Discussion: Items brought up by Selectmen for future agendas

Adjournment

JUN 1 3 2007
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